
Unit Name FRSA Office Phone Primary E-mail

III CORPS-Family Programs 

Manager Cindy Lamb 254-286-6833 cindy.lamb@us.army.mil

III Corps Phantom Command 

STB Cleo McDonald 254-553-3300 cleo.e.mcdonald@conus.army.mil

36th ENG Bde Wendy Glazener 254-288-1402 wendy.j.henderson@conus.army.mil

62ND ENGINEERS Julie Porter 254-288-1410 julie.porter@conus.army.mil

20TH ENGINEERS 254-288-4742

8TH ENGINEERS Sallie Shannon 285-5888 sallie.m.shannon@us.army.mil

3d ACR & RHHT Amanda Rosener 254-286-6729 amanda.rosener@us.army.mil

1ST SQUADRON/ 3d ACR 

(Tiger)

2ND SQUADRON/ 3d ACR 

(Sabre) 254-286-6857

3RD SQUADRON/ 3d ACR 

(Thunder) Joni Schildman 254-286-6617 joni.schildman@us.army.mil

SUPPORT SQUADRON/ 3d 

ACR (Muleskinner) Tracie Mayshack 254-553-1739 tracie.mayshack@us.army.mil

4th COMBAT AVIATION BDE Veronica Durst (Temp Hire) 254-287-5068 VERonica.g.durst@us.army.mil

1-4 AVIATION BATTALION Erin Jones (Temp Hire) 254-286-6874 erin.renae.jones@us.army.mil

2-4 AVIATION BATTALION 254-553-5246

3-4 AVIATION BATTALION Belinda Edwards 254-553-2234 belinda.edwards@us.army.mil

4-4 AVIATION BATTALION Jennifer Stefano 254-286-6864 jennifer.stefano@conus.army.mil

404 AVIATION SUPPORT BN Keri McCoy 287-0154 keri.mccoy@us.army.mil

69 Air Defense Artillery Bde Cleopatra Dover-Stanonik 287-3786 cleopatra.stanonik@us.army.mil

1-44 Air Defense Artillery BN Charis Childers 254-618-7419 charis.childers@us.army.mil

4-5 Air Defense Artillery BN Tonia Dearman 254-287-5451 tonia.dearman@us.army.mil

504th BfSB Frederick Jones 254-288-9253 frederick.r.jones@conus.army.mil

303rd MI BN Kathryn Messerschmidt 254-287-7918 kathryn.messerschmidt@us.army.mil

163rd MI BN Amy Szymanski 254-287-9169 amy.sue.szymanski@conus.army.mil

2-38 CAV Bn Rachel Luna 254-288-3335 rachael.luna1@us.army.mil

21st Cav Bde

TF ODINs Iraq & Afghanistan Ira Soriano 254-368-9485 ira.soriano@conus.army.mil

1-229th ARB Kerrie Frederick 254-553-3215 kerrie.l.frederick@us.army.mil

11th Signal Bde (Ft. 

Huachuca) Shawnee Carlile 520-533-5502 shawnee.carlile@us.army.mil

57th Exp Sig Bn Deirdre McCrimmon 254-287-3799 deirdre.mccrimmon@us.army.mil

62d Exp Sig Bn Lori Pritchard 254-286-6245 lori.a.pritchard@conus.army.mil

40th Exp Sig Bn (Ft. Huachuca) Morgana Biddix 520-533-0791 morgana.biddix@conus.army.mil

86th Exp Sig Bn (Ft. Huachuca) Sharon Collins 520-533-1955 sharon.collins4@conus.army.mil
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13TH SUSTAINMENT 

COMMAND Charles Lyons 553-1033 charles.lyons2@conus.army.mil

4TH SUSTAINMENT BRIGADE Vicky Word 287-7383 vicky.word@conus.army.mil

553 CSSB BATTALION Debra Fourzan 553-4611 debra.fourzan@conus.army.mil

BTB 4SB Roberta Sweet 553-4092 roberta.sweet@conus.army.mil

49TH TRANSPORTATION BN Diana Skiffington 287-1796 diana.m.skiffington@us.army.mil

180TH TRANSPORTATION BN Gabriela Galvin 618-8882 gabby.galvin@us.army.mil

1ST MED BDE Gladys Mendoza 254-288-3117 gladys.mendoza@us.army.mil

61st MMB A.R. Jones 288-4149 ar.jones1@conus.army.mil

21ST CSH Melissa Burkybile 254-285-6758 melissa.burkybile@us.army.mil

89th MP BDE Patricia Harmon 254-553-3928 patricia.a.harmon@us.army.mil

720th MP BN Amber Stearns 254-287-0273 amber.n.stearns@us.army.mil

11 MP BN 254-288-0974

First Army, HQ Division West

Family Programs Manager Gwen Kourrari 553-4887 Gwen.Kourrari@us.army.mil

HHD, Div West Tabatha Champagne-Sport 553-5023 tabatha.m.champagnesport@us.army.mil

120th Infantry BDE Corniela Crittenden 553-5436 corniela.crittenden@us.army.mil

166th AVN Bde

479th FA Jil Hinds-Nicholson 553-4891 jil.c.hindsnicholson@conus.army.mil

48th CHEMICAL BDE Seneca Farris 254-288-7389 seneca.ross@conus.army.mil

2D CHEMICAL  BATTALION Kim Russell 254-618-7442 k.flowersrussell@us.army.mil

79th EOD Bn Lucy Diaz 254-288-9682 lucy.diaz@conus.army.mil

OPERATIONAL TEST 

COMMAND Faye DeBard 254-288-9645 faye.debard@us.army.mil

15TH Military Intelligence BN 

(AE) Lee Hamilton 287-7511 roger.hamilton@conus.army.mil

MEDCOM

1st BN, WTB Perri Seamands 254-553-1429 perri.seamands@amedd.army.mil

2nd BN, WTB April Griffith 254-462-6758 april.griffith@amedd.army.mil

CDAMC Porteia Falls 254-286-7480 porteia.falls@amedd.army.mil

416th TEC - USARC

420th EN, HHC/980th EN BN/ 

961st EN BN Patty Sanders

979-822-9063 

x323 patty.sanders@usar.army.mil

mailto:lucy.diaz@conus.army.mil
mailto:perri.seamands@amedd.army.mil


1st Cavalry Division-FRPC Libby Lugo 553-1775 elizabeth.e.lugo@us.army.mil

1BCT Christina Robbins 286-5794 christina.robbins@conus.army.mil

2-8 CAV Elke Phillips 288-7793 elke.phillips@us.army.mil

2-5 CAV Yolanda Pender 288-3637 yolanda.pender@us.army.mil

1-7 CAV Amie Arrington 618-7211 amie.arrington@conus.army.mil

115TH BSB Timaka Ford 287-0638 timaka.ford@conus.army.mil

1-82 FA Jamie Case 285-6214 jamie.case@conus.army.mil

1BSTB Patricia Cooper 288-2221 patricia.cooper2@us.army.mil

2BCT Maria Bowens 288-7130 maria.bowens@us.army.mil

1-5 CAV Sharon Floyd 287-8883 sharon.l.floyd@conus.army.mil

1-8 CAV Chelsea Watson 553-0112 chelsea.watson@us.army.mil

4-9 CAV Torin 'Vicky' Rush 288-7658 torin.rush@us.army.mil

3-82 FA Debbie Nash 286-6751 debbie.ann.nash@us.army.mil

15TH BSB Rita Schiver 288-2702 rita.schiver@us.army.mil

2BSTB Sylvia Tovar sylvia.u.tovar@us.army.mil

3BCT Lori Carpenter 288-5206 lori.a.carpenter1@conus.army.mil 

2-82 FA Maria (Tilly) Adams 288-9552 maria.o.adams@conus.army.mil

6-9 CAV Sherry Steiner 553-0315 sherry.l.steiner@us.army.mil

3-8 CAV Norma (Lynne) Bourgeois 288-5412 lynne.bourgeois@conus.army.mil

1-12 CAV Kyong (Susie) Carter 288-7287 kyong.carter@conus.army.mil 

3BSTB April O'Neill 285-5358 april.oneill@conus.army.mil 

215TH FSB Wendi Hansen 286-5004 wendi.hansen@conus.army.mil 

4BCT Dominique Buehler 287-6969 dominique.buehler@conus.army.mil

5-82 FA Sheryl Banner 287-9574 sheryl.g.banner@conus.army.mil

2-12 CAV Angela Brailler 287-2326 angela.shoemaker@us.army.mil

27 BSB Althea Cash 288-4707 b.althea.cash@conus.army.mil

1-9 CAV Afton Keller 287-8140 afton.keller@conus.army.mil

2-7 CAV Lakenya Emanuel 553-2880 kenya.emanuel@conus.army.mil

4BSTB Consuello Geston 287-9657 consuello.geston@conus.army.mil

1ACB Lori Wiggins 287-1980 lori.wiggins@us.army.mil

1-227 AIR CAV Tomika Hale 288-0847 tomika.hale@us.army.mil

2-227 AIR CAV Melany Loftin 618-8203 melany.loftin@conus.army.mil

3-227 AIR CAV Michelle Ousley 285-5645 michelle.ousley@conus.army.mil

4-227 AIR CAV Amy Oliver 287-8624 amy.m.oliver@conus.army.mil

615TH BSB Sharon Rice 553-4183 sharon.rice1@us.army.mil

DSTB Marion Gilbert 288-5189 marion.gilbert@conus.army.mil

41st FIRES Bde Andrea Nunez 254-287-9550 andrea.nunez@conus.army.mil

1-21 FA BN Kristin Bentley 254-553-5290  kristin.neal@us.army.mil

589TH SUP BN Heidi Atkinson 254-285-5201 heidi.atkinson@conus.army.mil

2-20 FA BN Rachel Dean 254-287-1104 rachel.l.dean@conus.army.mil
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